STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: MHL026-673		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
			A. BUILDING:			
		MHL026-673	B. WING		R 06/28/2022	
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE		
PRECIO	JS HAVEN, INC		'LAND DRIVE EVILLE, NC 28	3314		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENC	FION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE
∨ 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		V 000			
	An annual and follow up survey was completed on June 28, 2022. Deficiencies were cited.					
	This facility is licensed for the following service category: 10A NCAC 27G .1700 Residential Treatment Staff Secure for Children or Adolescents.					
		sed for 4 and currently has a urvey sample consisted of clients.				
V 111	27G .0205 (A-B) Assessment/Treatn	nent/Habilitation Plan	V 111			
	PLAN	ILITATION OR SERVICE				
	client, according to the delivery of servi be limited to:	t shall be completed for a governing body policy, prior to ices, and shall include, but not				
		ds and strengths; <sup>.</sup> admitting diagnosis with an				
	of admission, except detoxification or othe	sis determined within 30 days ot that a client admitted to a ner 24-hour medical program lished diagnosis upon				
	(4) a pertinent soci and	al, family, and medical history assessments, such as	;			
	psychiatric, substar vocational, as appre	are provided prior to the				
	establishment and treatment/habilitation	implementation of the on or service plan, hereafter olan," strategies to address the	e			

ORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE L

HDYB11

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: MHL026-673	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING: B. WING DDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED R 06/28/2022	
					06/	28/2022
	US HAVEN, INC	532 WAY	LAND DRIVE			
(X4) ID	SUMMARY STA			PROVIDER'S PLAN OF	CORRECTION	(X5)
PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO T DEFICIENC	ION SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIATE	COMPLET
V 111	Continued From pa	ge 1	V 111			
	client's presenting p	problem shall be documented.				
	failed to complete a their needs and stre	et as evidenced by: view and interviews the facility in assessment that included engths prior to the delivery of audited clients (#2, #3). The				
	-13 year old female -Admitted on 5/26/2					
	Sheet/Admission/S client #2 revealed: -The guardian infor	of an undated "Face creening/Referral Form" for mation was complete. he form had not been				
	Interview on 6/28/22 -She resided at the	2 client #2 stated: facility since 5/26/22.				
	Finding #2 Review on 6/28/22 -14 year old female ealth Service Regulation	of client #3's record revealed:				

STATE FORM

HDYB11

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: MHL026-673					(X3) DATE SURV COMPLETE	
		B. WING			R 06/28/2022	
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE		
PRECIO	US HAVEN, INC		'LAND DRIVE EVILLE, NC 28	244		
(X4) ID	SUMMARY ST			PROVIDER'S PLAN OF	CORRECTION	(X5)
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENC	FION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE
V 111	Continued From page 2		V 111			
	-Admitted on 5/27/22. -Diagnoses of Major Depressive Disorder and Post Traumatic Stress Disorder.					
	Review on 6/28/22 of an undated "Face Sheet/Admission/Screening/Referral Form" for client #3 revealed: The guardian information and medical provider was complete. -The remainder of the form had not been completed.					
		2 client #3 stated: facility almost 30 days. group home placement.				
	Supervisor stated: -She was responsil completing the adn -There was not a c assessment for the -She would ensure					
V 736	10A NCAC 27G .03 EXTERIOR REQU (c) Each facility and maintained in a saf	ity and Grounds Maintenance 303 LOCATION AND IREMENTS d its grounds shall be ie, clean, attractive and orderly be kept free from offensive	V 736			
	This Rule is not m	et as evidenced by:				

Division of Health Service Regulation           STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES           AND PLAN OF CORRECTION           (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA           IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		BERTH TO/THOIT TO/MBER.	A. BUILDING:			
		MHL026-673	B. WING			R <b>28/2022</b>
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE		
PRECIOU	JS HAVEN, INC		'LAND DRIVE EVILLE, NC 28	8314		
(X4) ID	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		ID PROVIDER'S PLAN			
PRÉFIX TAG		/ MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN(	THE APPROPRIATE	COMPLET DATE
V 736	Continued From page 3 Based on observation and interview, the facility was not maintained in a safe, clean, attractive and orderly manner. The findings are: Observation on 6/28/22 at approximately 9:20am during tour of the facility revealed: -The bedroom off the dining room was missing a light fixture cover. -The hallway bathroom had a blown light bulb above the vanity mirror. -The back left bedroom closet door had a crack about 5 inches on the interior. The interior side panel was split down the top portion of the door.		V 736			
		2 the Assistant Director stated epairs were made to the	:			
	This deficiency con and must be correc	stitutes a re-cited deficiency ted within 30 days.				
	ealth Service Regulation					

HDYB11